	A	Vol. <u>M97</u> Page	29211
447	GA -	'97 SEP -5 P3:14	
NAME DANIEL & STREET 5309 BEL	N RECORDED MAIL 70 KAREN D ZAKOUR AIRE DR I FALLS, ORE 97603	in Vol. <u>M97</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	A.D., <u>1997</u> M. and duly recorded Page <u>29211</u> Isch, County Clerk 2 MCAJ Deputy.
513 0700927 8001JY	DEED OF BE	CONVEYANCE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		that certain Trust Deed described as follows	:
Dated: APRIL 10,199			
Fee / Doc No.: FEE N	UMBER Book: M91	Page: 6808	
County of :	KLAMATH		
State of :	OREGON		
Trustor:			
Trustee :	WELLS FARGO BANK, (ARIZONA	NN.A.	
Beneficiary :	FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF O	REGON,N.A.	
		· • • • •	46

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Date: August 20, 1997

WELLS FARGO BANK, (ARIZONA)N.A.

STEVE ALLEN, AUTHORIZED SIGNER

ie S

STATE OF OREGON

رمل

County of WASHINGTON This instrument was acknowledged before me on August 20, 1997, by STEVE ALLEN, AUTHORIZED SIGNER at WELLS FARGO BANK OF OREGON, N.A.

)ss

(seal) OFFICIAL SEAL SUSAN TOCD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO.042853 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 02, 1999

Notary Public of Oregon